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2017/2018

Full legal name of institution

Zachodniopomorski Uniwersytet Technologiczny w Szczecinie
(West Pomeranian University of Technology, Szczecin)

ERASMUS code of institution | PL SZCZECI02
PIC: | 992816050
EUC: | 76314-1C-1-2008-1-PL-ERASMUS-EUCX1-1 (extended)
Address | al. Piastow 17, 70-310 Szczecin
Country | POLAND
Website | www.zut.edu.pl

Website for incoming students (English)

http://www.erasmusplus.zut.edu.pl/eng/international-students.html

Name of Vice - Rector responsible for
educational programmes

Prof. Bozena Smiatkowska

Official title

Vice — Rector for Educational Matters

International Office

Department of Educational Matters - International Cooperation
Al. Piastow 18, 70-310 Szczecin, POLAND

Telephone
(incl. country and area codes)

+48 91 449 47 80

ERASMUS + Institutional Coordinator

Ms Agata Bruska
international@zut.edu.pl

Outgoing / incoming students

Ms Katarzyna Stawna

Email address for Incoming students

incoming@zut.edu.pl

Academic year

Winter semester: October — mid-February
Summer semester: mid-February — 30. June

Winter semester / whole academic year: 31 May

Application deadlines (including accommodation):

Summer semester: 30 November

Forms and documents

http://erasmusplus.zut.edu.pl/eng/application-form.html

List of courses taught in English / other languages

http://www.erasmusplus.zut.edu.pl/eng/courses-list.html

Guide for incoming students

http://erasmusplus.zut.edu.pl/eng/students-guide.html

Accommodation

http://www.erasmusplus.zut.edu.pl/eng/international-
students/accommodation-possibilities.html

Health insurance requirements

EU/EEA citizens: European Health Insurance Card
Non EU/EEA citizens: private health insurance
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http://www.erasmusplus.zut.edu.pl/eng/international-

students/medical-insurance-and-service.html

Faculty Coordinators details:

Faculty of Biotechnology and Animal Husbandry

dr Daniel Polasik, daniel.polasik@zut.edu.pl
ul. Doktora Judyma 6, 71-460 Szczecin
Tel. + 48 91 449 67 80

Faculty of Chemical Technology and Engineering

dr Robert Petech, robert.pelech@zut.edu.pl
Ul. Putaskiego 10, 70-322 Szczecin
Tel.: +48 91 449 41 48

Faculty of Civil Engineering and Architecture

dr Andrzej Pozlewicz andpoz@zut.edu.pl

(civil engineering, environmental engineering)

Al. Piastéw 50, 70-311 Szczecin

Tel.: +48 91 449 42 01, fax.: +48 91 449 42 25

dr Lechostaw Czernik |lechoslaw.czernik@zut.edu.pl
(architecture, design studies)

ul. Zotnierska 50, 70-210 Szczecin, tel.: +48 91 449 55 32

Faculty of Computer Science and Information
Technology

dr Remigiusz Olejnik, rolejnik@zut.edu.pl
ul. Zotnierska 49, 71-210 Szczecin
tel.: +48 91 44955 34

Faculty of Economics

Institutional agreements, Staff exchange

dr Agnieszka Brelik agnieszka.brelik@zut.edu.pl
ul. Zotnierska 47, 71-210 Szczecin

tel.+ 48 91 449 69 77

Students exchange

Mr Btazej Supron bsupron@zut.edu.pl

Ul. Zotnierska 47, 71-210 Szczecin

Tel. +48 91 449 69 92

Faculty of Electrical Engineering

Mrs Justyna Jonczyk, justyna.jonczyk@zut.edu.pl
ULl. Sikorskiego 37, 70-313 Szczecin
tel.: +48 91 449 41 13

Faculty of Environmental Management and Agriculture

dr Martyna Snioszek, martyna.snioszek@zut.edu.pl
ul. Stowackiego 17, 71-434 Szczecin
tel. +48 91 449 62 81

Faculty of Food Sciences and Fisheries

dr Remigiusz Panicz, remigiusz.panicz@zut.edu.pl
ul. Kazimierza Krélewicza 4, 71-550 Szczecin
tel. 091 449 66 64

Faculty of Maritime Technology and Transport

dr Zbigniew Sekulski, zbych@zut.edu.pl
al. Piastow 41, 71-065 Szczecin

tel.: +48 91 449 44 63

Faculty of Mechanical Engineering and Mechatronics

dr Anna Majchrzycka, Anna.Majchrzycka@zut.edu.pl
al. Piastow 19, 70-310 Szczecin
tel./fax.: +48 91 449 43 76
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